Are you organising an event

recruiting staff or volunteers

having a **book** published

running a professional service

renting out a holiday cottage

trying to raise **awareness** of your organisation, project or business ?



To ask us for a quote email ads@thefriend.org or call 020 7663 1175 Special discounts for Friends • Rates on the reverse side



the Friend Advertising rate sheet

Our display advertising rates have been frozen since 2021 Good discounts are available on series of advertisements

Friends & Meetings notices
Up to 40 words: £43

Display ads (support with advert design included)

Small ads

Eighteenth page £35
Twelfth page £69

Special rate is valid for Quaker bodies & charities only. Prices exclusive of VAT.

Larger ads	Quaker bodies & charities	Standard rate
Sixth page	£135	£165
Quarter page	£195	£240
Third page	£235	£285
Half page	£325	£400
Full page	£650	£800

Classifieds £0.89 per word

Loose inserts

 Cash appeals:
 £420.75
 £495

 Non-cash appeals:
 £346.50
 £420.75

Please note that these prices don't include the cost of printing inserts

If you are interested, please contact Vitaly Yerenkov at ads@thefriend.org

